Bellerophon | Gemlab

26-28 Mahesak soi 3, 10500 Bangkok
info@bellerophongemlab.com | +66 (0) 2 115 1165

DUTY OF CARE :
LABORATORY CONSIGNEMENT
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Section A - Description of good(s)
No Service
A1

A2

A3

A4

A5

A6

A7

A8

A9

A10

A1

A12

A13

Al4

A15

Al6

Description

Ct Qty Value USD

TOTAL

Section B - Description of Services
R Gemmological Report
U Update Weight

RTC Rought to Cut T
RC ' Recheck P

Gemmological Testing

Privilege Report

Section C - Current Holder of the good(s)
C1 Date:

C3 Time:

C2 Name:

C4 Company:

Section D - Mandatory Insurance

All risk insurance. This insurance does not include transportation and is only valid for
a maximum of 3 weeks while the item is authenticated by Bellerophon Gemlab. It
includes loss, damage and theft. Important note: This insurance does not include
any changes resulting from the fading test and/or laser ablation.
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<100 € = 0€

O
O
O

<100,000 € = 30€

>100,000 € =0.03%

Section E - The Transfer

E1 - Important: By signing, | agree to the terms and conditions of the TCL form that | have signed and which is also available at www.gemlabanalysis.com/legal.
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E2 - The undersigned is the client or a duly authorized officer, principal and/or representative of the company with the right to bind the client.
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| left the good(s)

| received the good(s)

Administration

E3 - Customer, hereby, irrevocably and unconditionally represents that the
information provided in this Information request form is true, accurate and
complete. Client also agrees that if requested to do so by Bellerophon gemlab, it will
provide such further information and/or documents needed to verify the above
information. This receipt may include a photo at the time of drop-off and pick-up of
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